
Rules
Play governed by USGA Rules unless otherwise covered 
by local rules.

Keep riding carts on paths when requested and at least 
30 feet from tees and greens.

Our pace of play is 2 hours or less for 9 holes.

Replace divots repair ball marks and rake sand bunkers.

Our Golf Staff will ensure a pleasant golf experience
for all guests.

Meadow Links &
Golf Academy
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513-825-3701 | greatparks.org
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&
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Severe Weather Warning
Great Parks lighting detection system will attempt to notify golf-
ers of potential lightning in the area by sounding one long blast.  
If the signal is heard, guests are strongly recommended to seek 
shelter or vacate the course immediately.  Short blasts indicate a 
reduced lighting danger.  If the weather appears to be threat-
ening and no alarm is heard, guests are also recommended to 
seek shelter or vacate the course immediately.  This system is 
designed to help guests assess conditions.  Neither the signal nor 
the system is intended to guarantee that conditions are safe.  As 
a golfer, it is their responsibility to remove themselves from any 
situation which they deem dangerous.
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HOLE

BACK TEES

MIDDLE TEES

FRONT TEES

HANDICAP

PAR

Scorer:     Attest:      Date:

1

164

143

73

6

3

2

186

148

103

7

3

3

148

134

67

5

3

4

383

333

223

1

4

5

123

93

86

9

3

6

326

283

265

2

4

7

168

133

101

8

3

8

309

259

198

3

4

9

303

255

169

4

4

TOT

2110

1781

1285

31

RATINGS:
Course/Slope

   Men’s  Ladies’
 Back  61.0/104 64.2/105
 Middle 58.8/97 60.2/101
 Front  54.4/88 57.0/93

“Keep Pace” Times:
Par 3’s - 10 minutes
Par 4’s - 15 minutes

Total time for 9 holes - 
1 hour, 50 minutes

PRACTICE MAKES PERFECT!
Improve your game on Meadow Links 

Driving Range or Natural Turf Practice Area.
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