

Meadow Links & Golf Academy

Rules

 \bigcirc

Play governed by USGA Rules unless otherwise covered by local rules.

- 1. Keep riding carts on paths when requested and at least 30 feet from tees and greens.
- 2. Our pace of play is 2 hours or less for 9 holes.
- 3. Replace divots repair ball marks and rake sand bunkers.
- 4. Our Golf Staff will ensure a pleasant golf experience for all guests.

Severe Weather Warning

Great Parks lighting detection system will attempt to notify golfers of potential lightning in the area by sounding one long blast. If the signal is heard, guests are strongly recommended to seek shelter or vacate the course immediately. Short blasts indicate a reduced lighting danger. If the weather appears to be threatening and no alarm is heard, guests are also recommended to seek shelter or vacate the course immediately. This system is designed to help guests assess conditions. Neither the signal nor the system is intended to guarantee that conditions are safe. As a golfer, it is their responsibility to remove themselves from any situation which they deem dangerous. Meadow Links & Golf Academy



513-825-3701 | greatparks.org

	HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	тот	
	BACK TEES	164	186	148	383	123	326	168	309	303	2110	
	MIDDLE TEES	143	148	134	333	93	283	133	259	255	1781	Back Middle Front
	FRONT TEES	73	103	67	223	86	265	101	198	169	1285	
	HANDICAP	6	7	5	1	9	2	8	3	4		
												"Ke Par Par
٠												Tota Tota 1 h PRACT Improve yo Driving Range
	PAR	3	3	3	4	3	4	3	4	4	31	
	Scorer:Attest:											

۲

۲

RATINGS: Course/Slope Men's Ladies' 61.0/104 64.2/105 58.8/97 60.2/101 54.4/88 57.0/93

"Keep Pace" Times:

Par 3's - 10 minutes Par 4's - 15 minutes Total time for 9 holes -1 hour, 50 minutes

PRACTICE MAKES PERFECT!

Improve your game on Meadow Links Driving Range or Natural Turf Practice Area.

Date:

4/19/2024 10:00:47 AM

۲